
 

DAYS DATE SUBJECT SUBTOPIC 

Wed 10-Aug 
GEOGRAPHY- Strategy + 

Orientation 

-GEOGRAPHY- Strategy & Orientation Class 
-How to Read Newspaper 

Thu 11-Aug 
Geography + Micro Test Introduction to Geography + Dichotomy + Basics-Location of 

Map, Latitudes/Longitudes, International Time Zones etc. 

Fri 12-Aug 
Geography + Micro Test Climatology 1- Atmosphere and its structure - Layers of 

Atmosphere based on composition and Temperature. 

Sat 13-Aug 

Geography + Micro Test 
+  

Polity Prelims Test + 
Governance Mains Test 

Climatology 2- Heat Budget + Distribution & Horizontal 
Temperature Profile etc. 

Sun 14-Aug HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 15-Aug HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Tue 16-Aug Geography + Micro Test 
Climatology 3 - Pressure Belts + Tri meridional Circulation + 

Winds (Planetary and Local winds) etc. 

Wed 17-Aug Geography + Micro Test 
Climatology 4- Atmospheric Stability (Adiabatic heating and 

cooling) + Cloud Formation and Types of Clouds etc. 

Thu 18-Aug Geography + Micro Test 
Climatology 5- Types of Precipitation (Rainfall, Snowfall, Hail 

and Sleet) and Rainfall etc. 

Fri 19-Aug Geography + Micro Test 

Climatology 6- Upper Atmospheric Circulation (Geostophic 
winds, Jet Streams and Rossby Waves) + Temperature 

Inversion - Types of Temperature Inversion + Urban Heat 
Islands-Applied Climatology etc. 

Sat 20-Aug 

Geography + Micro Test 
+ 

July 1-15 CA Prelims Test 

Geomorphology 1- Internal Structure of Earth (Seismic Wave 
Model) + Continental Drift 

Sun 21-Aug HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 22-Aug Geography + Micro Test 
Geomorphology 2- Seafloor Spreading + Plate Tectonics 

(Types of plates, plate boundaries, Plate interactions and 
Landforms created by Plate tectonics) etc. 

Tue 23-Aug Geography + Micro Test 
Geomorphology 3- Forces & Endogenic-Exogenic Landforms 

(Weathering) 

Wed 24-Aug Geography + Micro Test Geomorphology 4- Tertiary Landforms 

Thu 25-Aug Geography + Micro Test Geomorphology 5- Tertiary Landforms 

Fri 26-Aug Geography + Micro Test Oceanography 1- Ocean Relief + Temperature & Salinity 

Sat 27-Aug 

Geography + Micro Test 
+ 

Geography Prelims + Mains 
Test 

Oceanography 2- Ocean Sediments + Currents + Coral Reefs 
etc. 

Sun 28-Aug HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 



Mon 29-Aug Geography + Micro Test Oceanography 3- Waves + Tides + Applied Oceanography etc. 

Tue 30-Aug Geography + Micro Test Indian Geography – Location + Physiography 

Wed 31-Aug Geography + Micro Test Indian Geography – Physiography 

Thu 1-Sep Geography + Micro Test Indian Geography- Climate and Monsoon 

Fri 2-Sep 
Geography+ Micro Test 

(Prelims and Mains) 
Indian Drainage 

Sat 3-Sep 

Geography + Micro Test 
(Prelims and Mains)  

+ 
July 16-31 CA Prelims Test + 

July Mains Test 

Biogeography – Soils 

Sun 4-Sep HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 5-Sep 
Geography+ Micro Test 

(Prelims and Mains) 
Agriculture + Land Reforms 

Tue 6-Sep 
Geography+ Micro Test 

(Prelims and Mains) 
India and World Resources 

Wed 7-Sep 
Geography+ Micro Test 

(Prelims and Mains) 

Human Geography- Population & Urbanization, Economic and 
Political Geography - Important concepts of Human 

geography like population, demography and current issues-I 

Thu 8-Sep 
Geography+ Micro Test 

(Prelims and Mains) 

Human Geography- Population & Urbanization, Economic and 
Political Geography - Important concepts of Human 

geography like population, demography and current issues-II 

Fri 9-Sep 
ECONOMICS- Strategy + 

Orientation 
ECONOMICS- Strategy & Orientation Class 

Sat 10-Sep 

Economics + Micro Test 
+ 

Geography Prelims + Mains 
Test 

Indian Economy and issues relating to Planning, Mobilization 
of 

Resources, Growth, Development and Employment 
Part - 1 

Sun 11-Sep HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 12-Sep 

Economics + Micro Test Indian Economy and issues relating to Planning, Mobilization 
of 

Resources, Growth, Development and Employment 
Part - 2 

Tue 13-Sep Economics + Micro Test Inflation 

Wed 14-Sep Economics + Micro Test Fiscal System and Government Budgeting Part - 1 

Thu 15-Sep Economics + Micro Test Fiscal System and Government Budgeting Part - 2 

Fri 16-Sep Economics + Micro Test Inclusive Growth 

Sat 17-Sep 

Economics + Micro Test 
+ 

August 1-15 CA Prelims Test 
Taxation 

Sun 18-Sep HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 19-Sep Economics + Micro Test External Sector of India Part - 1 

Tue 20-Sep Economics + Micro Test External Sector of India Part - 2 

Wed 21-Sep Economics + Micro Test Investment Model 

Thu 22-Sep Economics + Micro Test Land Reforms 

Fri 23-Sep Economics + Micro Test Money and Monetary Policy Part 1 



Sat 24-Sep 

Economics + Micro Test  
+ 

Economics Prelims Test + 
Mains Test 

Money and Monetary Policy Part 2 

Sun 25-Sep HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 26-Sep Economics + Micro Test 
Effects of Liberalization on the Economy, Changes in 

Industrial Policy and 
their Effects on Industrial Growth Part - 1 

Tue 27-Sep Economics + Micro Test 
Effects of Liberalization on the Economy, Changes in 

Industrial Policy and 
their Effects on Industrial Growth Part - 2 

Wed 28-Sep Economics + Micro Test 

Food Processing and Related Industries in India- Scope’ and 
Significance, 

Location, Upstream and Downstream Requirements, Supply 
Chain 

Management Part – 1 

Thu 29-Sep Economics + Micro Test 

Food Processing and Related Industries in India- Scope’ and 
Significance, 

Location, Upstream and Downstream Requirements, Supply 
Chain 

Management Part – 2 

Fri 30-Sep Economics + Micro Test Financial Market and Stock Market Part – 1 

Sat 1-Oct 

Economics + Micro Test  
+ 

Economics Prelims Test + 
Mains Test 

Financial Market and Stock Market Part – 2 

Sun 2-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 3-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Tue 4-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Wed 5-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Thu 6-Oct Economics + Micro Test 

Major Crops - Cropping Patterns in various parts of the 
country, - Different 

Types of Irrigation and Irrigation Systems; Storage, Transport 
and Marketing 

of Agricultural Produce and Issues and Related Constraints; E-
technology in 

the aid of farmers Part – 1 

Fri 7-Oct Economics + Micro Test 

Major Crops - Cropping Patterns in various parts of the 
country, - Different 

Types of Irrigation and Irrigation Systems; Storage, Transport 
and Marketing 

of Agricultural Produce and Issues and Related Constraints; E-
technology in 

the aid of farmers Part – 2 

Sat 8-Oct 

Economics + Micro Test  
+ 

Aug 16-31 CA Prelims Test + 
Aug Mains Test 

Issues related to Direct and Indirect Farm Subsidies and 
Minimum Support 

Prices; Public Distribution System - Objectives, Functioning, 
Limitations, 

Revamping; Issues of Buffer Stocks and Food Security; 
Technology Missions; 

Economics of Animal-Rearing. Part – 1 



Sun 9-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 10-Oct Economics + Micro Test 

Issues related to Direct and Indirect Farm Subsidies and 
Minimum 

Support Prices; Public Distribution System - 
Objectives, Functioning, Limitations, Revamping; 

Issues of Buffer Stocks and Food Security; 
Technology Missions; Economics of AnimalRearing. Part – 2 

Tue 11-Oct Economics + Micro Test 
Infrastructure: Energy, Ports, Roads, Airports, Railways etc 

Part 1 

Wed 12-Oct Economics + Micro Test 
Infrastructure: Energy, Ports, Roads, Airports, Railways etc 

Part 2 

Thu 13-Oct Economics + Micro Test Micro Economy 

Fri 14-Oct 

Economics + Micro Test 
+  

Economics Prelims Test + 
Mains Test 

Indian Financial Inclusion and Polices- Schemes etc.  
Rural and Urban Development Programs- Schemes 

Sat 15-Oct Sept 1-15 CA Prelims Test  

 


